



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3148 of 2025

Dinesh Chandra

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 13 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Krishna Kumar Chaurasia
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 49

HON'BLE J.J. MUNIR, J.

On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, list on **24.09.2025**.

(J.J. Munir,J.)

September 12, 2025

Prashant D.