



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 3148 of 2025**

Dinesh Chandra

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 13 Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Krishna Kumar Chaurasia  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

---

**Court No. - 55**

**HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.**

List this matter on 28.3.2026 at 2:30 P.M.

**(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)**

**March 17, 2026**  
Vandana Y.